To download detail, specs & photos visit www.c-sgroup.com
For technical and design assistance call 800-233-8493.
2.17
FWS & FWSC 200/400 Series
Technical Data:
Aluminum
•	� Extrusion – C/S uses multiple alloys & tempers which are estab-
lished to be the most appropriate for the given use of individual

vide a smooth transition to the drywall. Apply the appropriate wall
finish as required. For the complete installation instructions, please
visit www.c-sgroup.com.
© Copyright 2015 Construction Specialties, Inc.
V 6-15
C/S Expansion Joint Covers Technical Manual
2.18
MODEL JOINT WIDTH MINIMUM
OPENING
MAXIMUM
OPENING
EXPOSED
SURFACE
BLOCKOUT WIDTH BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
FWS-200 2.00" (51mm) 1.25" (32mm) 4.00" (102mm) 2.00" (51mm) N/A N/A
FWS-300 3.00" (76mm) 1.25" (32mm) 6.00" (152mm) 3.00" (76mm) N/A N/A
FWS-400 4.00" (102mm) 1.25" (32mm) 8.00" (203mm) 4.00" (102mm) N/A N/A
FWSC-200 2.00" (51mm) 1.25" (32mm) 4.00" (102mm) 2.00" (51mm) N/A N/A
FWSC-300 3.00" (76mm) 1.25" (32mm) 6.00" (152mm) 3.00" (76mm) N/A N/A
FWSC-400 4.00" (102mm) 1.25" (32mm) 8.00" (203mm) 4.00" (102mm) N/A N/A
ALUMINUM FRAME
FLEXIBLE GASKET
JOINT
WIDTH